Name

Alex
Declan
Ryan
Josh
Nathan
Tom
Steve
Karim
Ed

Liam
Tris
Omar
Billie
Sepehr
Yaser
Jody
Jack
Shaun
Adam
Joe
Ashley
Josh
Anthony
Hugo
Marco
Rajan
Ryan
Nathan
Alec
Kevin
Martin
Vinal
Andrew
Joshua
David
Kevin
Paul
Richard
Tom
Rob
Jonathan
Zayd
Jamie
Timothy
Curtis
Craig
Mitchell
Tyla
Marcin
Xin
Eddie
Connor
Sam
Craig
David
Bradley
Andrew
Adam
Aaron
Danny
Jamie
lain
Samuel
Leo
Josh
Shandor

RAMSDEN
O'BRIEN
FELLOWS
BAND
THOMAS
JARVIS
JOSLIN
KHASSAL
SLOT
GRANT
GRETTON
KHASSAL
HO

BIDARI
RAZOUK
BEVINGTON
ANTHONY
SLATER
CURRAN
KILLORAN
FACEY-THOMPSON
ROBINSON
KENT

PANG

TANG
WATERMAN
OYLER
BUTLER
WARD

KAN
MATUZEVICIUS
PATEL
DUNLOP
NASHED
WETHERILL
MACKEY
BECK
CARDEN
DAVIS
OWEN
MEIKLE
MAUTHOOR
DAVIES
DENBY
WELSH
BROWN
JONES
ANDERSON
DENS

LI

LIV

NEENAN

DO
FEARGRIEVE
THOMPSON
KING
HODGES
FEARGRIEVE
BEECH
LEWIS
TREVILLION
WOOD
HITCHEN
VEINSREIDER
BENNETT
CZUCZOR

Cty

NP
IRL
ST
JEY
WAL
LI

MI
HA
SY
wo
MI
wi
SCo
Nee]
WA
SK
ST
ND
CH
MI
BD

DO
LI
SX
WAL
LI
cv
MI
HA
SX
Nee]
MI
co
IRL

IRL

DY

SP
DY
MI
BU
MI
MI

GER
SY
LI
MI
NG
YS
MI
wi
NG
CH
MI
DO
ND
cv
SY
SX

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions

Liverpool

12

29
53

13

38

23

22

23

12

Guildford

77

53
29

23
12
17
32

13

38

17

16
28

13

12
17

Men's Band 3 Singles

Newcastle

23

29

13

53

28
12

36

12

12
17

Bristol UWE

19

23

17

23
18

12

13

38

12

19

13

23

23

19

Nottingham

23

29

77

23

12

38

23

17

23

28

17
12

23

Sussex [S]
Cardiff [S]

0.5
14.5
6
26.5
14.5
3
14.5
8.5
8
3.5
3
14
6.5
0.5
8.5
3.5
6

W. of Scotland
North Herts [S]

6.5
53
17 115
26.5
31
0
28
0.5
0
3.5
6
3.5

Blackpool

37

23

12
29

23

12

17

22

Jersey [S]
London

29

29

38

17

12

23

23

17

23

23

23

6.5 6

17

TOTAL

75.5
65.5
64
61
59
57
57
53
53
52.5
49
48
48
47.5
46
38
38
38
38
37.5
37.5
36
36
34
325
31
31
30.5
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
25
24.5
24
235
235
23
23
23
23
23
22.5
22
22
21
20
19.5
19
19
19
18
18
17.5
17
17

Tournaments
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Kevin
Brian
Jaraslow
Richard
Adam
Dave
Miro
Peter
Diccon
Ernest
Kevin
Neil
Aidan
Stephen
Anth
Robert
Stephen
Michael
Mark
Ho Yin
Matthew
Nick
Daniel
Phil
Tony
Martin
Tony
Dale
Nav
Hasitha
Stephen
Tom
Chris
Pawel
Micah
Dave
Dan
Ryan
James
Max
George
Mario
Ben
George
Bonne
Daniel
Kin Fung
Andy
Robbie
Joshua
Sujay
Hui
Liam
Jimmy
Phil

Phil
Marcus
Finn
Hoang
Mark
Dan

Les
Peter
Miki
Tom
John
Alan
Steven
Graham
Alan
Nick
Semi
Thomas
Liam
Rajinder
Joel
Michael
Thomas

GRAY
DEVEREUX
KLAMUT
JOHNSON
JEPSON
RANDALL
VALA

IVES

GRAY
MPUNDU
HUTCHINSON
PICKARD
RANFTLER
ARLISS
BARELLA
BARKER
GREEN

HAHN
HEPTONSTALL
LEE

LEETE

RYDER
SWIERCYNSKI
THOMAS
STEAD
RUTTER
WILKINSON
AITKENHEAD
MATHARU
SAMARAWEERA
WARD
WINDRAM
MORSHEAD
ORZECHOWSKI
SALMON
WADDINGTON
MCTIERNAN
STOCKHAM
MEYERS
TUPPER
DICKER
MICHAELIDES
CAWSTON
FALCUS
HABEKOST
POUND
CHAN

SMITH
GAVIN
HARLAND
JAGANNATHAN
LIANG
ROBILLIARD
SCOPE
SNELSON
MARSHALL
MCDONNELL
MORGAN-BAYLISS
VU

COLLINS
LUCKING
SAMUELS
WILKINSON
SINANAN
SAVARY
MAGNALL
TAYLOR
GRAY
CLEARY
CHERRY
GILMOUR
IDOWU
JEFFCOTT
ROWSON
SINGH

WEBB

WHITE
CAIRNS

CA
IRL
POL
NK
CA
Wl
MI

=

IRL

WAL

GGY
ND
SY
wi
IRL
DO
MI
SX
HA
MI
cv
HA
wo
[[e]\Y]

sco
CH
BU
ST
MI
wi
LI
WA
LA
SX
sco

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions

16

13
13
13

13

o

12

Men's Band 3 Singles

0
1 7
13 0
0 7 1
1
13
12
13
13
13
0 0
12
12
12
12
1
1 1
2
7 2
0
1 0
6 1
1
7
7
7
0
1
0 0 1
1 0
1
0 0
0
2
1
1
1

16
6.5
35
13
1
13
12
7
0
8.5
3.5
0
0
7
0.5
3
0.5
1
0 0
0
0
0.5
0.5 1

14

10.5

7.5

0.5

35

13

13

13

13

12

12

8.5

0.5
0.5

17

12

12

15.5
15
14.5
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10.5

8.5
8.5
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Hon Kau
Patrick
Matthew
Shane
Jamal
Keiran
John
John
Zaid
Geoff
Shaun
Chris
William
Matthew
Alex
Steve
Michael
Dawn
Rob
Yoann
Mark
Gary
Eren
Brian
Andy
Dale
Stephen
Dean
James
Zak
Andrew
Blair
Jack
Ken
Reece
Andrew
Jack
Connor
Joseph
Ken
Robert
Rijul
Adam
Kevin
Finny
Joe
Alan
Simon
Geoff

CHOY
GREEN
STEPHENS
CLARK
DENNISON
LALLY
MALONE
WILSON
DORAID
GRANGE
MURRAY
PATTISON
ROSS
SHAW
WHEELER
SMITH
ANDREWS
MORGAN
ADAMSON
LABRUE
FIRTH
WHYMAN
Gozcu
ALLISON
BUGDEN
CAMPBELL
GRIMES
ROSE
ATKINS
CHAMBERS
EAGLES
FOWLER
JOSEPHS
LEWIS

LO
MCFADYEN
MILLS
MORAN
MULLIN
READ
REED
ROYCHOUDHURY
SMITH
STROEK
WILSON
ZYGADLO
BURGESS
MITCHESON
WARE

Men's Band 3 Singles

GGY 0.5

HE 0.5
FRA 0.5

DY 0 0

cv

MI

LI 0

HA

sco 0 0

SP

CH 0

sco 0
Mi 0

SK 0 0
WAL

sco 0
JEY 0

sco 0
LA

ST

ND 0

cv 0

NED

SX 0
NG 0

DV 0
DO

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions
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